DATE
4/5/2021
4/6/2021
4/7/2021
4/8/2021
4/9/2021
4/12/2021
4/13/2021
4/14/2021
4/15/2021
4/16/2021
4/19/2021
4/20/2021
4/21/2021
4/22/2021
4/23/2021
4/26/2021
4/27/2021
4/28/2021
4/29/2021
4/30/2021
5/3/2021
5/4/2021
5/5/2021
5/6/2021
5/7/2021
5/10/2021
5/11/2021
5/12/2021

5/13/2021

5/14/2021
5/17/2021
5/18/2021

SHOW
MEDICAL MONDAY

Food Friday
MEDICAL MONDAY

Food Friday
MEDICAL MONDAY

Food Friday
MEDICAL MONDAY

Food Friday
MEDICAL MONDAY

Food Friday
MEDICAL MONDAY

Food Friday
MEDICAL MONDAY

HOST
RAY
RAY
RAY
RAY
RAY
RAY
RAY
RAY
RAY
RAY
RAY
RAY
RAY
RAY
RAY
RAY
RAY
RAY
RAY
RAY
RAY
RAY
RAY
RAY
RAY
RAY
RAY
RAY

RAY

JACKIE
RAY
RAY

Vox Pop 2nd QIR 2021

GUEST

Dr. Darves

Dr. Eric Yager

Matthew Goodemote

Bob Berman

Ric Orlando

Dr. David Mitola of Mitola Family Dentistry
Chief Eric Hawkins, Sheriff Michael Zurlo
Al Itkskov and Bill Townsend
David Tripp and Bob Scott

Faye Jones and Ashley Brown

Dr. Jordon Grube

Alex Monticello and Renata Lewis
Carrie O'Loughlin

Barb and Kevin

Jennifer Clair

Dr. David Furman

Tony Yang

Rich Guthrie

Fred Breglia, Greg Ward

Rocco DeFazio and Frank Scavio
Dr. Lisa Curcio

Rick Marshall

Matthew Goodemote

Bob Berman

Gail Sokol

Psychiatrist Dr. Manuel Astruc
Rich Guthrie

Fred Breglia and Karoline Hart

Thomas Winstanley from Theory Wellness, Marc Aronoff

psychologist, Steven Bradley
Chef Bill Collins

DR. Yaman Kana

Tony Yang

TOPIC

Urology

COVID vaccine hesitancy
Physical Therapy
Astronomy

dentistry

Law enforcement
Comics & Sports Cards
Stamps and Coins
cookies during pandemic
ENT

Real Estate

Pets and Vets

Science Forum
cooking without borders
gastroenterologist
Computers

Birding

Gardening

Italian Food

BREAST SURGERY

star wars theme
Physical Therapy
Astronomy

baking live

Stress management
birding

gardening

Understanding Marijuana

cooking
dentist
Computers



DATE
5/19/2021
5/20/2021
5/21/2021
5/24/2021
5/25/2021
5/26/2021
5/27/2021
5/28/2021
6/1/2021
6/2/2021
6/3/2021
6/4/2021
6/7/2021
6/8/2021
6/9/2021
6/10/2021
6/11/2021
6/14/2021
6/15/2021
6/16/2021
6/17/2021
6/18/2021
6/21/2021
6/22/2021
6/23/2021
6/24/2021
6/25/2021
6/28/2021
6/29/2021
6/30/2021

SHOW

Food Friday

MEDICAL MONDAY

Food Friday

Food Friday
MEDICAL MONDAY

Food Friday
MEDICAL MONDAY

Food Friday
MEDICAL MONDAY

Food Friday
MEDICAL MONDAY

HOST
RAY
RAY
RAY
RAY
RAY
RAY
RAY
RAY
RAY
RAY
RAY
RAY
RAY
RAY
RAY
RAY
RAY
RAY
RAY
RAY
RAY

RAY
RAY
RAY
RAY
RAY
RAY
RAY
RAY

Vox Pop 2nd QIR 2021

GUEST

Roger and Ed

Dr. Ron Scharf

Deanna Fox

Dr. Colum Amory

Jean Gagnon (in studio)
Darren Tracy

Greg Ward and Karoline Hart
Holly Shelowitz

Rich Guthrie

Alan Ayers

Dr. Valerie Rapson and Bob Berman
Ric Orlando

Yager and Dr. Danielle Wales
Fred Breglia, Greg Ward, Bob Graves
Renata Lewis

Barb, Jim, Ed

John Fischer and Deanna Fox
Jian Shen, MD, PhD

Dr. Ron Scharf

Paul, Polly, Bill

Dan Delurey

Gail Sokol

Dr. Cliff Connery

Greg, Fred, Bob, Karoline
Darren Tracy

Mathew Goodemote

Kizzy Williams Francisco

Dr. Howard Tanenbaum
Jason Gough

Susan Sikule

TOPIC

Science Forum

Pets and Vets

dairy

neurology

Travel

Home improvement
Gardening

Immune boosting foods
Birding

Plumbing
Astronomy

Cooking

Vaccines

gardening

Real Estate

Science Forum
Cocktails and Food Pairings
neurosurgery

Pets and Vets
copyright forum
Climate show
Baking and ice cream
oncology

Gardening

Home improvement
Physical Therapy
Allie B's
ophthalmologist
Weather

Pets and Vets



