Vox Pop 2nd QIR 2021

DATE	SHOW	HOST	GUEST	TOPIC
4/5/2021	MEDICAL MONDAY	RAY	Dr. Darves	Urology
4/6/2021		RAY	Dr. Eric Yager	COVID vaccine hesitancy
4/7/2021		RAY	Matthew Goodemote	Physical Therapy
4/8/2021		RAY	Bob Berman	Astronomy
4/9/2021	Food Friday	RAY	Ric Orlando	
4/12/2021	MEDICAL MONDAY	RAY	Dr. David Mitola of Mitola Family Dentistry	dentistry
4/13/2021		RAY	Chief Eric Hawkins, Sheriff Michael Zurlo	Law enforcement
4/14/2021		RAY	Al Itkskov and Bill Townsend	Comics & Sports Cards
4/15/2021		RAY	David Tripp and Bob Scott	Stamps and Coins
4/16/2021	Food Friday	RAY	Faye Jones and Ashley Brown	cookies during pandemic
4/19/2021	MEDICAL MONDAY	RAY	Dr. Jordon Grube	ENT
4/20/2021		RAY	Alex Monticello and Renata Lewis	Real Estate
4/21/2021		RAY	Carrie O'Loughlin	Pets and Vets
4/22/2021		RAY	Barb and Kevin	Science Forum
4/23/2021	Food Friday	RAY	Jennifer Clair	cooking without borders
4/26/2021	MEDICAL MONDAY	RAY	Dr. David Furman	gastroenterologist
4/27/2021		RAY	Tony Yang Mark Bogossian	Computers
4/28/2021		RAY	Rich Guthrie	Birding
4/29/2021		RAY	Fred Breglia, Greg Ward	Gardening
4/30/2021	Food Friday	RAY	Rocco DeFazio and Frank Scavio	Italian Food
5/3/2021	MEDICAL MONDAY	RAY	Dr. Lisa Curcio	BREAST SURGERY
5/4/2021		RAY	Rick Marshall	star wars theme
5/5/2021		RAY	Matthew Goodemote	Physical Therapy
5/6/2021		RAY	Bob Berman	Astronomy
5/7/2021	Food Friday	RAY	Gail Sokol	baking live
5/10/2021	MEDICAL MONDAY	RAY	Psychiatrist Dr. Manuel Astruc	Stress management
5/11/2021		RAY	Rich Guthrie	birding
5/12/2021		RAY	Fred Breglia and Karoline Hart	gardening
5/13/2021	DAV	RAY	Thomas Winstanley from Theory Wellness, Marc Aronoff	Understanding Marijuana
		IVAI	psychologist, Steven Bradley	
5/14/2021	Food Friday	JACKIE	Chef Bill Collins	cooking
5/17/2021	MEDICAL MONDAY	RAY	DR. Yaman Kana	dentist
5/18/2021		RAY	Tony Yang	Computers

Vox Pop 2nd QIR 2021

DATE	SHOW	HOST	GUEST	TOPIC
5/19/2021		RAY	Roger and Ed	Science Forum
5/20/2021		RAY	Dr. Ron Scharf	Pets and Vets
5/21/2021	Food Friday	RAY	Deanna Fox	dairy
5/24/2021	MEDICAL MONDAY	RAY	Dr. Colum Amory	neurology
5/25/2021		RAY	Jean Gagnon (in studio)	Travel
5/26/2021		RAY	Darren Tracy	Home improvement
5/27/2021		RAY	Greg Ward and Karoline Hart	Gardening
5/28/2021	Food Friday	RAY	Holly Shelowitz	Immune boosting foods
6/1/2021		RAY	Rich Guthrie	Birding
6/2/2021		RAY	Alan Ayers	Plumbing
6/3/2021		RAY	Dr. Valerie Rapson and Bob Berman	Astronomy
6/4/2021	Food Friday	RAY	Ric Orlando	Cooking
6/7/2021	MEDICAL MONDAY	RAY	Yager and Dr. Danielle Wales	Vaccines
6/8/2021		RAY	Fred Breglia, Greg Ward, Bob Graves	gardening
6/9/2021		RAY	Renata Lewis	Real Estate
6/10/2021		RAY	Barb, Jim, Ed	Science Forum
6/11/2021	Food Friday	RAY	John Fischer and Deanna Fox	Cocktails and Food Pairings
6/14/2021	MEDICAL MONDAY	RAY	Jian Shen, MD, PhD	neurosurgery
6/15/2021		RAY	Dr. Ron Scharf	Pets and Vets
6/16/2021		RAY	Paul, Polly, Bill	copyright forum
6/17/2021		RAY	Dan Delurey	Climate show
6/18/2021	Food Friday		Gail Sokol	Baking and ice cream
6/21/2021	MEDICAL MONDAY	RAY	Dr. Cliff Connery	oncology
6/22/2021		RAY	Greg, Fred, Bob, Karoline	Gardening
6/23/2021		RAY	Darren Tracy	Home improvement
6/24/2021		RAY	Mathew Goodemote	Physical Therapy
6/25/2021	Food Friday	RAY	Kizzy Williams Francisco	Allie B's
6/28/2021	MEDICAL MONDAY	RAY	Dr. Howard Tanenbaum	ophthalmologist
6/29/2021		RAY	Jason Gough	Weather
6/30/2021		RAY	Susan Sikule	Pets and Vets